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ADVANTAGES

INCLUDED

DES IGNED FOR PROFESS IONALS

ANGLE GRINDER

AGR 22 - 23 C
AGR 22-18 C
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-  Auxiliary handle
- Optional: PE-HD carry case

Rotary
Handle

Power
No load speed
Disc diameter
Insertion
Weight

W
rpm
mm
mm
kg

2200
6500
230
M14
4.4

- Angle grinder with powerful 2200W motor for ø230 mm 
or ø180 mm discs. Particularly suitable for construction 
and workshops.
- For cutting, grinding, roughing, sanding, polishing, satin 
finishing of all types of materials: metals, wood, natural 
and artificial stone, porcelain materials and plastics.
- Rotary rear handle for easy adjustment of the working 
angle.
- External brush change for easy and smooth operation.
- Soft start to avoid jerks, it reaches full performance 
after 2 seconds.

Auxiliary handle
3 positions

Safety
Paddle switch

External carbon brush
replacement

AGR 22-23 C

Power
No load speed
Disc diameter
Insertion
Weight

W
rpm
mm
mm
kg

2200
8000
180
M14
4.4

AGR 22-18 C

Cod. 1.1909


